
1 : SMS Products India Private Ltd 

2 :

Sahibabad, DELHI N.C.R.‐GHAZIABAD‐201010

3 GST NUMBER

4 :

5 :

6 :

Ms. Upma Tyagi  (internal Sales)

Mob‐9910006685,Tel No‐012‐2897377 Mob‐9810266256,  Tel No.‐0120‐2897376
E‐mail‐info@smsproduct.net E‐mail‐ info@smsproduct.net 

Mr. Prashant Singh(HOD Sales) Mr. Nishi Kant Jha  (Account) 

Mob‐9810006685,Tel No‐0120‐4566453 Mob‐9990770449 Tel No.‐0120‐4116256

E‐mail‐info@smsproduct.net E‐mail‐ info@smsproduct.net 

7 :

:

Branch Address : Bansal Chamber, 45

Kaushambi, Ghaziabad‐201010

Bank Account : Current Account

Account No. : 025505003637

NEFT IFSC CODE (11 DIGITS) : ICIC0000255

Micro Code 110229035

S.No. GST HSN Code
GST 
Rate

1 18%

2 18%

3 28%

4 28%

5 18%

6 18%

84812000

84819090

84136090

84139190

84122990

90329000

Hydraulic Valve

Hydraulic Pump

Hydraulic Pump Spares

Hydraulic Power Unit
Parrision Controller

Hydraulic Valve Spares

SMS Products india private ltd 
(Hydarulic Pneumatic Company)

51/1/5, Site‐IV, Industrial Area

Uttar Pardesh

09AAMCS1621C1ZL

AAMCS1621C

U51505DL2008PTC180790

Mr. Satyendra Kr. Singh ( Director)

Manufacturer , Distributor & Importers of Hydraulic & Pneumatic Products and Systems

ICICI Bank Limited

Company Name 

Company Address

Pan No.

CIN No.

Contact Person Name 

Bank Details 

Bank Name 

Item Name Tariff page no



SMS Products India Private Ltd

7 18%

8 18%

9 28%

10

11 18%

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 18%

19 18%

20 18%

21 18%

22 18%

23 18%

24 18%

25 18%

26 18%

27 18%

28 18%

29 18%

30 18%

31 18%

32 18%

33 18%

34 18%

35 18%

36 18%

37 18%

38 18%

39 18%

40 18%

41 18%

42 18%

43 18%

44 18%

45 18%

46 18%

47 18%

48 18%

49 18%

50 18%

51 18%

52 18%

84123100

84123100

84123100

84123100

84123100

84123100

84799090

84799090

84213990

84818090

84818090

84123100

84123100

84123100

84123100

84213990

84812000

84219900

84799090

84812000

84812000

84213990

84213990

84213990

84213990

84213990

84818090

84818090

84818090

84213990

84122100

84669390
84136010

84131110

84818090

84812000

84213990

84213990

84812000

84812000

84213990

FILTERS

FILTER/REGULATOR

LUBRICATOR

AUTO FEED LUBRICATORS

MICRO MIST LUBRICATORS AL 
430  AL 460AUTO DRAIN VALVE

CHECK VALVE

SUPER MIST SEPARATOR

SILENCER (POLYACEAL)                
402 302 200 203 303 303 400 000SILENCER (STEEL) 
500 600 700 800 900SILENCER (BRONZE) 
101 110 120EXHAUST CLEANERS

AUTO DRAIN VALVE

AUTO DRAIN VALVE

MIST SEPARATOR

MICRO MIST SEPARATOR

SPEED CONTROLLER

Hand Pump

Hydraulic Cylinder

Check Valve ,flow Valve,DSV, 
di i l S d V l

Gear Pump

Hydraulic Accumulator

FRL COMB

COMPACT FRL UNIT

REGULATORS

REGULATOR PILOT OPERATED

FILTERS

Machinery & Machinery Parts

Electric Motor

Air Compressor

Plant STP

Other Machinery Plant & 
Equipment

Heat Exchanger

QUICK EXHAUST VALVE

SLIDE UNIT

ROTARY ACTIVATORS

COMPACT CYLINDER

FREE MOUNT CYLINDER

CYLINDER

FINE LOCK CYLINDER

REGULATOR INTERFACE

STOP VALVE

AIR CYLINDER

ROTARY ACTUATORS

RODLESS CYLINDER

AIR CYLINDERS

Authorised Distributor‐ M/s Yuken India Limited,M/s SMC Pneumatic India Pvt Ltd,M/s Graco Inc



SMS Products India Private Ltd

53 18%

54 18%

55 18%

56 18%

57 18%

58 18%

59 18%

60 18%

61 18%

62 18%

63 18%

64 18%

65 18%

66 18%

67 18%

68 18%

69 18%

70 18%

71 18%

72 18%

73 28%

74 18%

75 18%

76 18%

77

78 28%

79 5%

80 18%

81 18%

82 18%

83 18%

84 18%

85 18%

86 18%

87 28%

88 28%

89 18%

90 18%

91 18%

92 18%

93 18%

94 18%

95 18%

96 18%

97 18%

98 18%

99 18%

39170000

73182990

73182990

74122090

74122090

74122090

76169990

82055910

84129090

90262000

39172900

39172900

40169390

40169390

34039990

72159090

73072900

84799090

84819090

84819090

84818090

85365090

86079900

84859000

84818090

850519000

84818090

74122090

39174000

39174000

74122090

74122090

74122090

84799090

40169390

90328100

90328100

90328100

90328100

84818090

84818090

90328100

90328100

90328100

90328100

84213990

84818090

CYLINDER CONTROLLER

EP REGULATER

PRECISION REGULATOR

CYLINDER POSITIONER IP 200

DUAL POSITIONER IP 300 IP5000 
IP5100 IP310ELECTRO PNEUMATIC 
POSITIONER IP600 IP610 IP6000 

AIR SAVER AIR MICRO METER

BRASS FITTING

PLASTIC FITTINGS

FITTINGS :-KBK,KJX, KJU, KJR, 
KCL  KJS FITTINGS OF BRONZE OR 
OTHER ALLOYS OF COPPER BRASS SWIVEL FITTINGS

PRESSURE SWITCH

BOOSTER RELAY IL100

LOCK UP VALVE IL 200

ELECTRO PNEUMATIC 
TRANSDUCERPNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH

FLOW SWITCHES

INTERFACE SPEED CONTROL

REED SWITCHES (ALL TYPES)

PANTOGRAPHS RAILWAY

INDICATORS PNEUMATIC 
VISUAL TCC ITEM 500 84/459 SOLENOID FOR VALVES

MAGENTS

BRASS SELF ALIGN FITTINGS

VACUUM UNIT

VACUUM PADS (RUBBER ONLY)

VACUMM PADS WITH STEM

VALVE MANIFOLDS

MECHANICAL VALVE PARTS

PLASTI-LUBE GREASE

S45/SGD3 TIE ROD/PISTON 
RODPIPE FITTINGS STEEL

PLASTIC TUBE

CUSHION RING

RET. RING

FLOATING JOINTS

PRESSURE GAUGES

LEXON TUBE UNWORKED

PLASTIC TUBE

DIAPHRAGMS

RUBBER SEALS 'O' RINGS 
PACKAGING

SELF ALIGN SWIVEL

BRASS MINIATURE FITTINGS

BRASS FITTING

ALUMINIUM MULTI 
CONNECTORSTUBE CUTTERS

Authorised Distributor‐ M/s Yuken India Limited,M/s SMC Pneumatic India Pvt Ltd,M/s Graco Inc



SMS Products India Private Ltd

100 18%

101 18%

102 18%

103 18%

104 18%

105 18%

106 18%

107 18%

108 18%

109 18%

110 18%

111 18%

112 18%

113 18%

114 18%

115 18%

116 18%

117 18%

118 18%

119 18%

120 18%

121 18%

122 18%

123 18%

124 18%

125 28%

126 18%

127 18%

128 18%

129 18%

130 28%

131 18%

132 18%

133 18%

134 28%

135 28%

136 18%

137 28%

138 18%

139 18%

140 28%

141 18%

142 18%

143 28%

144 18%

145 18%

146 18%73269099

40169390

73181500

73182990

83100000

90262000

84821090

85364990

84129090

84818090

84129090

84129090

40169390

84819090

84219900

84138090

40169990

84198990

84798020

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84799090

85365090

84799090

84213990

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84123100

84799090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84818090

84123100

AIR CHUCK (FULCRUM)

SHOCK ABSORBERS

SOLENOID VALVE DIRECT 
OPERATEDFLUID REGULATOR

SOLENOID VALVE  

SPORT TYPE SOLENOID VALVES

AIR CHUCK (PARALLEL 
OPENING)

SOLENOID VALVE MANIFOLD 
TYPESOLENOID VALVE

AIR OPERATED VALVE

3 PORT SOLENOID VALVE

AIR OPERATED VALVE

3,4,5 PORT SOLENOID VALVE

MECHANICAL VALVES

MECHANICAL VALVES

5 PORT SOLENOID VALVE

AIR OPERATED VALVE

3 PORT HAND VALVE PRESSURE 
RELIEFHAND VALVE

VACUUM SWITCH

VACUUM EJECTOR

AIR SUNCTION FILTER 

FLANGE

DBL CLEVIS, SINGLE ROD 
CLEVIS JOINT N  BRACKETS F GAITER

AIR OPERATED VALVE

ISO INTERFACE SOLENOID 
VALVEBOOSTER REGULATOR

3,5 PORT SOLENOID VALVE

2,3 PORT SOLENOID VALVE

VACCUM EJECTOR

WIPER RING SCB

SCREW

PIN

NAME PLATE

MANOMETER

BEARING

MANIFOLD BASE

SPACER

PROCESS PUMP

WIPER RING SDR-18

AIR DRYER

Z

RELAY

BUSH

BLOW GUN

COVER JOINT (MADE OF IRON 
STEEL)

Authorised Distributor‐ M/s Yuken India Limited,M/s SMC Pneumatic India Pvt Ltd,M/s Graco Inc



SMS Products India Private Ltd

147 28%

148 18%

149 18%

150 18%

151 18%

152 18%

153 28%

154 18%

155 18%

156 28%

157 18%

158 18%

159 28%

160 18%

161 28%

162 28%

163 18%

164 18%

Tax

1 18

2 Maintenance & Repair 18

3 Work Contract Supply 18

4 Business Support Service 18

82041110

00440229

SAC

00440245

00440410

00440225

84129090

85185000

90328100

84129090

40169390

84123100

40169390

40169390

84219900

40169390

84219900

84219900

84818090

84818090

84819090

40169390

84129090

Factory‐ 51/1/27,site‐IV, Industrial Area, sahibabad DELHI N.C.R, Ghaziabad‐U.P.‐201012.

commercial Coaching

SERVICES

DUST SEAL BAVEL

O-RING

BRACKETS

SPANNER (H. TOOLS)

MAGNET-RING/PARTS

AMPLIFIER

DIAPHRAGM (P398010-2)(USED 
IN IT SERIES PNEUMATIC STAINER (CYLINDER PART)

SEAL BELT (HY 4076A-
2300)(RUBBER ITEM USED AS GRIPPER

DEFLECTOR (PART OF FILTER)

DIN RAIL

COIL ASSEMBLY/COIL

BOTTOM PIPING

DAMPER (SEAL ITEM)

LOCK-UNIT (PART OF 
CYLINDER)

SCRAPER

BAFFLE (PART OF FILTER)

Authorised Distributor‐ M/s Yuken India Limited,M/s SMC Pneumatic India Pvt Ltd,M/s Graco Inc


